
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 CONTRACT AWARD 0 days Fri 6/11/21 Fri 6/11/21
2 PRE‐CONSTRUCTION 16 days Fri 6/11/21 Fri 7/2/21
3 SUBMITTALS 10 days Fri 6/11/21 Thu 6/24/21
4 FORAMTION REVIEW/COMMENT 5 days Fri 6/25/21 Thu 7/1/21
5 FINAL SUBMITTAL 1 day Fri 7/2/21 Fri 7/2/21
6 TEST PITTING 2 days Tue 6/29/21 Wed 6/30/21
7 CONSTRUCTION 47 days Tue 7/6/21 Fri 9/10/21
8 MOBILIZATION  1 day Tue 7/6/21 Tue 7/6/21

9 SITE SETUP 2 days Tue 7/6/21 Wed 7/7/21
10 PRELIMINARY SURVEYING 2 days Tue 7/6/21 Wed 7/7/21

11 INSTALL E&S BMPs 4 days Wed 7/7/21 Mon 7/12/21

12 CLEAR AND GRUB 3 days Mon 7/12/21 Wed 7/14/21

13 TEMPORARY ADIT DIVERSION 29 days Tue 7/13/21 Fri 8/20/21
14 INSTALL ACCESS RD/CULVERTS 6 days Thu 7/15/21 Thu 7/22/21
15 REMOVE ORANGE STAINED SEDIMENT 5 days Wed 7/21/21 Tue 7/27/21

16 GENERAL CUT TO FILL 7 days Wed 7/28/21 Thu 8/5/21

17 RELOCATE CALLY WASTE ROCK PILE 0.5 days Fri 8/6/21 Fri 8/6/21

18 POND OUTLET AND DISCHARGE  4 days Fri 8/6/21 Thu 8/12/21

19 SEDIMENT POND FINAL GRADING 1 day Thu 8/12/21 Fri 8/13/21
20 SEDIMENT POND LINER SYSTEM 5 days Fri 8/13/21 Fri 8/20/21

21 ADIT 1 & 2 PIPING 5 days Fri 8/13/21 Fri 8/20/21

22 SETTLING POND FENCING 2 days Fri 8/20/21 Tue 8/24/21

23 WASTE ROCK CAP 5 days Tue 8/24/21 Tue 8/31/21

24 LANDSCAPE SCREENING 3 days Tue 8/31/21 Fri 9/3/21

25 PUZZLE SHAFT SITE 13 days Wed 8/11/21Mon 8/30/21
26 JUNCTION STRUCTURE AND 36" PIPE3 days Wed 8/11/21 Mon 8/16/21

27 CONCRETE HEADWALL 3 days Mon 8/16/21 Thu 8/19/21

28 RIPRAP BASIN AND APRON 1 day Thu 8/19/21 Fri 8/20/21

29 STACKED BOULDER WALL 2 days Fri 8/20/21 Tue 8/24/21

30 RELOCATE PUZZLE PILE 1 day Tue 8/24/21 Wed 8/25/21

31 PUZZLE EXTENSION SHAFT PLUG 2 days Wed 8/25/21 Fri 8/27/21

32 PUZZLE CAP 1 day Fri 8/27/21 Mon 8/30/21

33 FINAL SURVEY 1 day Wed 9/8/21 Wed 9/8/21
34 SEEDING AND MULCHING 2 days Thu 9/9/21 Fri 9/10/21

35 DEMOBILIZATION 1 day Fri 9/10/21 Fri 9/10/21
36 POST‐CONSTRUCTION 10 days Mon 9/13/21Fri 9/24/21
37 CLOSEOUT 5 days Mon 9/13/21Fri 9/17/21
38 FINAL REPORTING 5 days Mon 9/20/21Fri 9/24/21
39 FINISH PROJECT 0 days Fri 9/24/21 Fri 9/24/21
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